06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1039

TO HAYNIE ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: SHANIKA JAMES
RuniID: 108.807
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD
AM IN 06:17 AM @CP.07
VICTORIA DR & CHARLES DR 06:54 AM 108.A21
6668 MOUNT ZION BLVD 07:06 AM 108.A24
HERITAGE LN & LONDONDERRY DR 07:08 AM 108.A79
MILL LAKE WAY & OAK MILL CT 07:12 AM 108.A04
SANDLEWOOD CT PR & SANDLEWOOD DR PR 07:15 AM 108.A05
MOUNT ZION BLVD & STRATFORD LN PR 07:17 AM 108.A25
MOUNT ZION BLVD & BAYWOOD CT PR 07:17 AM 108.A64
DEMERE DR & FLEMING RD 07:21 AM 108.A60

SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 108.000



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1039

FROM HAYNIE ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: SHANIKA JAMES

RuniID: 108.907

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK 12:24 PM @CP.07
PM IN - GARDEN WALK 12:24 PM @CP.07
SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 108.000
VICTORIA DR & CHARLES DR 12:57 PM 108.A21
6668 MOUNT ZION BLVD 01:00 PM 108.A24
HERITAGE LN & LONDONDERRY DR 01:02 PM 108.A79
MILL LAKE WAY & OAK MILL CT 01:04 PM 108.A04
SANDLEWOOD CT PR & SANDLEWOOD DR PR 01:05 PM 108.A05
MOUNT ZION BLVD & STRATFORD LN PR 01:07 PM 108.A25
MOUNT ZION BLVD & BAYWOOD CT PR 01:07 PM 108.A64

DEMERE DR & FLEMING RD 01:11 PM 108.A60



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1040

TO HAYNIE ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: KEEVIN FLETCHER
RunID: 108.801
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:11 AM @CP.07
TUXEDO TRL & WESTBURY RD 06:30 AM 108.A54
5738 OLD DIXIE RD 06:35 AM 108.A48
BURKS PL & SCOTT BLVD 06:44 AM 108.A40
BRYANT BLVD & PARADISE LAKE AVE 06:56 AM 108.A57
CREEKVIEW LN & FOREST PKWY 06:58 AM 108.A70
SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE LOOP 06:59 AM 108.A62
SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE CT 07:00 AM 108.A69
5915 TRAMMELL RD 07:07 AM 108.A23
6001 TRAMMELL RD 07:08 AM 108.A14

SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM 108.000



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1040

FROM HAYNIE ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: KEEVIN FLETCHER

RunID: 108.901

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:24 PM @CP.07
PM IN 12:24 PM @CP.07
SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 108.000
6001 TRAMMELL RD 12:58 PM 108.A14
5915 TRAMMELL RD 01:02 PM 108.A23
SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE CT 01:10 PM 108.A69
SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE LOOP 01:11 PM 108.A62
CREEKVIEW LN & FOREST PKWY 01:13 PM 108.A70
BRYANT BLVD & PARADISE LAKE AVE 01:16 PM 108.A57
BURKS PL & SCOTT BLVD 01:28 PM 108.A40
5738 OLD DIXIE RD 01:38 PM 108.A48

TUXEDO TRL & WESTBURY RD 01:43 PM 108.A54



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1041

TO HAYNIE ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: TUNISIA JOLLY
RuniID: 108.802
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:31 AM @CP.07
DONCASTER RD & YORKSHIRE DR 06:55 AM 108.A72
SOUTHSIDE COMMERCIAL PKWY & TARA BLVD 06:56 AM 108.A36
701 MOUNT ZION RD 06:57 AM 108.A20
IMPERIAL DR & KING WILLIAM DR 06:59 AM 108.A41
BOCA GRANDE BLVD & BIMINI DR 07:00 AM 108.A52
NASSAU ST & SAN JUAN ST 07:02 AM 108.A80
LYNNWOOD DR & MARTHA DR 07:05 AM 108.A46
ASH ST & MELROSE DR 07:07 AM 108.A01
CONE PL & CONE RD 07:09 AM 108.A32

SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM 108.000



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1041

FROM HAYNIE ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: TUNISIA JOLLY

RuniID: 108.902

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 12:24 PM @CP.07
PM IN 12:24 PM @CP.07
SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 108.000
CONE PL & CONE RD 12:55 PM 108.A32
ASH ST & MELROSE DR 12:57 PM 108.A01
LYNNWOOD DR & MARTHA DR 01:00 PM 108.A46
NASSAU ST & SAN JUAN ST 01:02 PM 108.A80
BOCA GRANDE BLVD & BIMINI DR 01:05 PM 108.A52
IMPERIAL DR & KING WILLIAM DR 01:06 PM 108.A41
DONCASTER RD & YORKSHIRE DR 01:11 PM 108.A72
SOUTHSIDE COMMERCIAL PKWY & TARA BLVD 01:12 PM 108.A36

701 MOUNT ZION RD 01:13 PM 108.A20



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1042

TO HAYNIE ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: JARED TATE
RuniID: 108.803
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 05:58 AM @CP.07
4831 BOULDERCREST RD 06:33 AM 108.A17
WESTMINSTER DR & RICHMOND DR 06:38 AM 108.A03
MITCHELLS RIDGE DR & MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 06:41 AM 108.A29
STAGECOACH RD & ASHFORD LOOP 06:45 AM 108.A06
5081 STAGECOACH RD 06:46 AM 108.A73
SOUTH CREST RIDGE (HENRY CO) DR & PEACHTREE GLEN (HENRY CO) 06:48 AM 108.A30
REUBEN CT & STAGECOACH RD 06:51 AM 108.A78
FRONTIER CT & STAGECOACH PASS 06:52 AM 108.A08
FREMONT DR, 30294 & PLATTE DR, 30294 06:54 AM 108.A77
FREMONT DR & PLATTE DR 06:55 AM 108.A35
PLATTE DR & TETON PASS 06:55 AM 108.A31
SADDLE CREEK CIR & SADDLE CREEK LN 06:58 AM 108.A07
KATHERINE VILLAGE DR & VANITY JOYS LN 06:59 AM 108.A63
VANITY JOYS LN & EDIES WAY 07:00 AM 108.A49
PANOLA RD & GILGAL WAY 07:03 AM 108.A71
COTTON INDIAN CIR & PEACHTREE LANDING DR 07:06 AM 108.A09
NEAL WAY & RICE CT 07:11 AM 108.A10
SUMMERSUN DR & SUMMERVIEW LN 07:21 AM 108.A39
SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 108.000
STANDBY FOR MS 07:40 AM @CP.30

AM OUT 08:19 AM @CP.07



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1042

FROM HAYNIE ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: JARED TATE

RunID: 108.903
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:34 PM @CP.07
PM IN 12:34 PM @CP.07
SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 01:00 PM 108.000
SUMMERSUN DR & SUMMERVIEW LN 01:08 PM 108.A39
NEAL WAY & RICE CT 01:18 PM 108.A10
COTTON INDIAN CIR & PEACHTREE LANDING DR 01:23 PM 108.A09
PANOLA RD & GILGAL WAY 01:29 PM 108.A71
VANITY JOYS LN & EDIES WAY 01:34 PM 108.A49
KATHERINE VILLAGE DR & VANITY JOYS LN 01:35 PM 108.A63
SADDLE CREEK CIR & SADDLE CREEK LN 01:36 PM 108.A07
PLATTE DR & TETON PASS 01:39 PM 108.A31
FREMONT DR & PLATTE DR 01:39 PM 108.A35
FREMONT DR, 30294 & PLATTE DR, 30294 01:39 PM 108.A77
FRONTIER CT & STAGECOACH PASS 01:42 PM 108.A08
REUBEN CT & STAGECOACH RD 01:46 PM 108.A78
SOUTH CREST RIDGE (HENRY CO) DR & PEACHTREE GLEN (HENRY CO) 01:50 PM 108.A30
5081 STAGECOACH RD 01:56 PM 108.A73
STAGECOACH RD & ASHFORD LOOP 02:03 PM 108.A06
MITCHELLS RIDGE DR & MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 02:09 PM 108.A29
WESTMINSTER DR & RICHMOND DR 02:13 PM 108.A03
4831 BOULDERCREST RD 02:17 PM 108.A17
STANDBY @BABB MS 02:29 PM @CP.30

PM OUT 03:11 PM @CP.07



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1043

TO HAYNIE ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: CINDY COPELAND
RuniD: 108.804
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:22 AM @CP.07
1885 HARPER DR 06:51 AM 108.A50
2445 REXRD 06:53 AM 108.A22
BLACKBERRY ROW & OLD REX MORROW RD 06:56 AM 108.A45
HIGHWAY 42 & OWENS TRL 06:58 AM 108.A02
PAWNEE DR & NOGALES PL 07:01 AM 108.A51
CALIENTE LN & AMADO CT 07:03 AM 108.A15
APPALOOSA RUN & WHEATFIELD DR 07:06 AM 108.A44
NELL LN & CLATE LN 07:07 AM 108.A13
LAKE HARBIN RD & LANDOVER CIR 07:10 AM 108.A0A
HARBIN TERRACE DR & PINEDALE CT 07:12 AM 108.A53
CORNELL WAY & PRINCETON AVE 07:17 AM 108.A55
6252 N LEE ST 07:20 AM 108.A56
1477 PATRICIA DR 07:24 AM 108.A26
CONTINENTAL CIR & OAKRIDGE DR 07:28 AM 108.A43

SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 108.000



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1043

FROM HAYNIE ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: CINDY COPELAND

RuniID: 108.904

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 12:24 PM @CP.07
PM IN 12:24 PM @CP.07
SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 108.000
CONTINENTAL CIR & OAKRIDGE DR 12:51 PM 108.A43
1477 PATRICIA DR 12:56 PM 108.A26
6252 N LEE ST 12:58 PM 108.A56
CORNELL WAY & PRINCETON AVE 01:01 PM 108.A55
HARBIN TERRACE DR & PINEDALE CT 01:04 PM 108.A53
LAKE HARBIN RD & LANDOVER CIR 01:09 PM 108.A0A
NELL LN & CLATE LN 01:13 PM 108.A13
APPALOOSA RUN & WHEATFIELD DR 01:15 PM 108.A44
HIGHWAY 42 & OWENS TRL 01:16 PM 108.A02
CALIENTE LN & AMADO CT 01:18 PM 108.A15
PAWNEE DR & NOGALES PL 01:20 PM 108.A51
BLACKBERRY ROW & OLD REX MORROW RD 01:27 PM 108.A45
2445 REXRD 01:32 PM 108.A22

1885 HARPER DR 01:36 PM 108.A50



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1044

TO HAYNIE ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: TAMMY GRAY
RunID: 108.805
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:14 AM @CP.07
AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 06:51 AM 108.A19
HOMESTEAD CIR & HENRY CT 06:55 AM 108.A18
STAGECOACH RD & STILWELL DR 06:58 AM 108.A75
CLEARVIEW DR & MEADOW LN 07:08 AM 108.A61
GREEN MEADOWS WAY & HEARTLAND DR 07:11 AM 108.A59
WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER WAY 07:13 AM 108.A37
WAGGONER TRL & WAGGONER WALK 07:14 AM 108.A11
REX RIDGE DR & REX RIDGE PKWY 07:17 AM 108.A65
REX RIDGE XING & REX RIDGE LOOP 07:17 AM 108.A12
REX RIDGE LN & REX RIDGE LOOP 07:17 AM 108.A34
HIGHWAY 42 & PARTIN PL 07:21 AM 108.A68

SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 108.000



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1044

FROM HAYNIE ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: TAMMY GRAY

RuniID: 108.905

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 12:24 PM @CP.07
PM IN 12:24 PM @CP.07
SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 108.000
HIGHWAY 42 & PARTIN PL 01:00 PM 108.A68
REX RIDGE LN & REX RIDGE LOOP 01:06 PM 108.A34
REX RIDGE XING & REX RIDGE LOOP 01:07 PM 108.A12
REX RIDGE DR & REX RIDGE PKWY 01:07 PM 108.A65
WAGGONER TRL & WAGGONER WALK 01:11 PM 108.A11
WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER WAY 01:11 PM 108.A37
GREEN MEADOWS WAY & HEARTLAND DR 01:14 PM 108.A59
CLEARVIEW DR & MEADOW LN 01:17 PM 108.A61
STAGECOACH RD & STILWELL DR 01:23 PM 108.A75
HOMESTEAD CIR & HENRY CT 01:30 PM 108.A18

AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 01:34 PM 108.A19



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1045

TO HAYNIE ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: MARLENE FORBES
RunID: 108.806
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:07 AM @CP.07
BEDFORD RD & CANTERBURY TRL 06:41 AM 108.A33
ROCK CREEK DR & WOOD CREEK LN 06:45 AM 108.A42
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR 06:48 AM 108.A27
DALE RD & BELLS LANDING DR 06:50 AM 108.A28
BISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVERLOOK 06:55 AM 108.A76
SAGANAW DR & GLACIER WAY 06:57 AM 108.A16
RECTOR DR & SUNSET HILL BLVD 07:00 AM 108.A67
CROOKED CREEK DR & TAR CREEK DR 07:02 AM 108.A74
ELLENWOOD DR & ROCK RIDGE DR 07:03 AM 108.A58

SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM 108.000



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1045

FROM HAYNIE ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: MARLENE FORBES

RunID: 108.906

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 12:24 PM @CP.07
PM IN 12:24 PM @CP.07
SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 108.000
ELLENWOOD DR & ROCK RIDGE DR 01:01 PM 108.A58
CROOKED CREEK DR & TAR CREEK DR 01:01 PM 108.A74
RECTOR DR & SUNSET HILL BLVD 01:04 PM 108.A67
SAGANAW DR & GLACIER WAY 01:07 PM 108.A16
BISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVERLOOK 01:09 PM 108.A76
DALE RD & BELLS LANDING DR 01:15 PM 108.A28
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR 01:17 PM 108.A27
ROCK CREEK DR & WOOD CREEK LN 01:20 PM 108.A42

BEDFORD RD & CANTERBURY TRL 01:24 PM 108.A33



